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Description

198305180000
77350

05/18/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HUDDLESTON
LAND &
TIMBER

50 724 Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198305260000
81290

05/26/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

YEILDING, F.B,
III & MART

347 419 Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:SE1/4

198306060000
87480

06/06/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HUDDLESTON
LAND &
TIMBER

50 977 Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198306060000
87580

06/06/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HUDDLESTON
LAND &
TIMBER

50 973 Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4

198306060000
87660

06/06/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HUDDLESTON
LAND &
TIMBER

50 969 Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198308020001
34490

08/02/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BREWER,
JOHN
H.(TRST)ETAL

348 830 Sec:2 Twn:18
Rng:1E Qt:N1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198308290001
61350

08/29/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

DEERING,
BRIAN
ETUX

349 564 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:E1/2
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL



198308290001
61980

08/29/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

HUDDLESTON
, JOHN
ETUX

349 576 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198308290001
61990

08/29/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

CHILES, MARY
H.

349 584 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:E1/2
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198308290001
62120

08/29/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

HUDDLESTON
, DEBBIE
ETUX

349 572 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:E1/2
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198308290001
62160

08/29/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

SANTANGELO
, NANCY H.
ETUX

349 568 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:E1/2
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198308290001
62460

08/29/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

AARON, JANE
H.

349 580 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:E1/2
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198309190001
76540

09/19/1983
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS

52 683 Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198402030000
22110

02/03/1984
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SURFACE,
WILLIAM B. &
JUN

54 947 Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198503250000
65960

03/25/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

TRICE, LEE E.
& EVELYN M.

21 883 Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4

198507310001
65010

07/31/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GULF STATES
PAPER CORP

36 106 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4



198507310001
65240

07/31/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GULF STATES
PAPER CORP

36 102 Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NE1/4

198507290001
62470

07/29/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES ARTHUR,
JEAN B.

35 725 Other:BOOK
338, PAGE 681
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDIITONAL
LEGAL

198509160002
01700

09/16/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES DOROUGH,
ADRON W. &
RUTH

41 218 Other:BOOK
340, PAGE 764
BOOK 341,
PAGE 376
BOOK 343,
PAGE 130

198509160002
01850

09/16/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES RASCO, J.C. &
SARAH M.

41 221 Other:BOOK
337, PAGE
989, BK 335,
PAGE 555, BK
342,PAGE 495,
BK 341, PAGE
665, BK 341,
PAGE 920

198510040002
18740

10/04/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
HENRY H. &
FRED

43 564 Other:BOOK
322, PAGE 366

198512180002
81330

12/18/1985
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES ETHEREDGE,
JOEL
H.III&JAN

53 922 Other:BOOK
336, PAGE
667, BOOK
336, PAGE
401,  BOOK
336, PAGE
293, BOOK
338, PAGE 329

198601100000
09080

01/10/1986
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

YEILDING,
F.BROOKS
III&MA

56 790 Other:BOOK
347, PAGE
419A

198603310000
80070

03/31/1986
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES SHORY,
NOLAN L. &
BILLIE0

65 876 Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Other:BOOK
338, PAGE 227
SECTION 29

198610060002
71590

10/06/1986
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
LARRY F.

94 60 Other:BOOK
321, PAGE 617
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198612080003
37150

12/08/1986
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor MORTGAGE MORRIS,
EARL B. &
MARY R.

103 831 Other:BOOK
324, PAGE 339
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198612220003
54010

12/22/1986
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES PEARCE,
HARRY W.
ETAL

106 180 Other:BOOK
346, PAGE 372
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL



198612220003
54190

12/22/1986
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES GORDON, M.
BRIAN &
JANICE

106 183 Other:BOOK
344, PAGE 875
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198612300003
61430

12/30/1986
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS, R.L. &
ADELAIDE S

107 354 Other:BOOK
322, PAGE 95
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198901030000
00220

01/03/1989
12:00:00

ATLANTIC
RICHFIELD CO

Grantor RELEASES BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

220 643 Other:BOOK
NO 321, PAGE
626, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL


